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CREC Compliance 
Jared Younker 
949-533-6361 
Jared@Crec.us  
2 South Pointe Dr. STE 275  
Lake Forest, CA 92630 
 
Global Consulting 
Ivy Bader 
(760) 904-4972 
ibader@globalgo.consulting   
777 E Tahquitz CNYN Way Suite 200-11  
Palm Springs, CA 92262 
 
Desert Pacific Properties, Inc 
Paula Turner 
(760) 360-8200 
paula@dppllc.com  
77-933 Las Montanas Road, Suite 101 
Palm Desert, CA 92260 
 
City Permit Help 
Scott Taschner 
(760) 409-2342 
scott@citypermithelp.com  
P.O. Box 272 
Rancho Mirage, CA 92270 
 
Manzuri Law 
 
(310) 912-2960 
licensing@manzurilaw.com  
8961 West Sunset Blvd. 
West Hollywood, CA 90069 
 
Desert Drafting and Design 
Romel Fuentes 
(760) 898-6603 
info@desertdraftinganddesign.com 
31410 Reserve Dr. Ste. 1  
Thousand Palms, CA 92276 
https://desertdraftinganddesign.com/ 
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Terra Nova 
Nicole Crist 
(760) 341-4800 
ncriste@terranovaplanning.com  
42635 Melanie Place Suite 101 
Palm Desert, California 92211 
 
MSA Consulting 
Christopher Brizuela 
(760) 320-9811 
cbrizuela@msaconsulting.com  
34200 Bob Hope Drive 
Rancho Mirage, CA 92270 
 
ECORP Consulting 
Anne Surdzial 
(909) 307-0046 
asurdzial@ecorpconsulting.com  
215 North 5th Street 
Redlands, CA 92373 
 
TS Elite Consulting  
Andrew Mieure 
(419) 306-3672 
andrew@topshelf-budtending.com  
 
 
SRodri Cannabis Consulting 
Stephanie Rodriguez 
(917) 704-0434 
srodriconsulting@gmail.com 
31410 Reserve Dr. Ste. 1  
Thousand Palms, CA 92276 
 
CEQA Environmental Consultants LLC 
Cody Price 
(714) 514-8332 
cprice@ceqa.info  
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